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100m haies 0,84m   TC Dames  Heure:11:15
Serie:1      Vent : 1.5m/s 

1 1738 DAVIN Elisabeth           13.55s Sen 81 DAMP 
2 1871 GUILLET Laurence          14.63s Sen 80 BAEX 
3 1873 HUYNEN Celine             15.61s Sen 88 HERV 
4 495 PONDANT Laurie            15.85s Jun 92 SPA  
5 3978 VANDOOREN Benedicte       19.09s Mas 65 USBW 

100m haies 0,84m   TC Dames  Heure:11:15
Serie:2      Vent : 2.0m/s 

1 1919 ZAGRE Anne                13.73s Sen 90 RCB  
2 1915 HOSTYN Priscilla          15.43s Sen 90 CABW 
3 1749 VANDERMOSTEN Jessica      16.89s Sen 87 WS   
4 476 HENRARD Victoria          17.28s Jun 92 DAMP 

110m haies 1,067m   TC Hommes  Heure:12:12
      Vent : 0.0m/s 

‐1 Geen deelnemers           NR      0      

200 metres                TC Dames  Heure:11:15
Serie:1      Vent : 2.1m/s 

1 3235 MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi24.70s Sco 93 RCB  
2 1844 EGO Caroline              25.92s Sen 86 USBW 
3 3070 LAHURE Pauline            26.96s Sco 93 DAMP 
4 3239 BAMPS Amandine            27.59s Sco 93 HERV 
5 525 CRAHAY Lucie              27.88s Jun 92 JSMC 
6 1309 CORTIS Laura              28.63s Cad 96 RFCL 
7 1575 LALOUX Chris\ne          29.68s Cad 95 IAAC 

200 metres                TC Dames  Heure:11:15
Serie:2      Vent : 0.3m/s 

1 454 LECOMTE Pauline           25.97s Jun 91 CABW 
2 2956 LEPRINCE Audrey           26.22s Sco 94 DAMP 
3 1935 DEMEZ Fanny               27.38s Sen 90 HERV 
4 1735 HENRY Audrey              27.71s Sen 89 DAMP 
5 3982 CARDENAS OJITO Janet      29.05s Mas 73 IAAC 
6 3978 VANDOOREN Benedicte       29.17s Mas 65 USBW 

200 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:11:39
Serie:1      Vent : 0.5m/s 

1 638 WATRIN Julien             21.68s Jun 92 DAMP 
2 3010 MORAL Miguel              22.25s Sen 81 BAEX 
3 839 HOUNHANOU Ludovic         22.31s Jun 92 RFCL 
4 870 COMBLIN Mar\n            22.65s Jun 92 HUY  
5 649 VAN  RUYCHEVELT Nicolas   22.95s Jun 92 CSDY 
6 2827 PIRSON E\enne            23.42s Sen 83 SER  
7 2921 MENUGE Marc               23.52s Sen 82 MOHA 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200 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:11:39
Serie:2      Vent : 2.2m/s 

1 2948 GHISLAIN Arnaud           21.49s Sen 88 BAEX 
2 3110 MUAKA Chamberry           22.42s Sen 89 WS   
3 613 EVRARD Gilles             22.73s Jun 91 DS   
4 803 LEJEUNE Thomas            22.88s Jun 91 ACO  
5 2909 VREUX Jonathan            22.92s Sen 85 MOHA 
6 2851 MEULEMANS Pascal          23.43s Sen 83 UAC  
7 607 JONLET Coren\n           23.67s Jun 92 RFCL 

200 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:11:39
Serie:3      Vent : 1.1m/s 

1 2882 LOUIS Jean Marie          21.67s Sen 86 RFCL 
2 634 LINS Sebas\en            22.35s Jun 92 BAEX 
3 2992 GRANDJEAN Jonathan        22.70s Sen 88 CABW 
4 846 BORLEE Dylan              22.72s Jun 92 WS   
5 881 MUTOMBO Jean              22.87s Jun 91 FLEU 
6 665 VAN DEN BROECK Jerome     23.15s Jun 92 CSF  
7 3259 DIALLO Oumar              23.44s Sco 94 BAEX 
8 3122 LEJEUNE Bas\en           23.76s Sen 85 FCHA 

400 metres                TC Dames  Heure:12:12
Serie:1 

1 1798 LOOSEN Sarah              64.20s Sen 89 RCB  
2 1772 BLOMMAERT Anais           65.31s Sen 87 USBW 
3 499 BONJEAN Florence          65.88s Jun 92 RFCL 
4 483 VAN LAETHEM Manon         66.20s Jun 92 RIWA 
5 1788 PINCKAERS Sylvie          67.47s Sen 90 HERV 

400 metres                TC Dames  Heure:12:12
Serie:2 

1 458 BODEUX Olivia             62.11s Jun 92 BBS  
2 3132 RENSON Ariane             62.71s Sco 94 LACE 
3 1647 FICKERS Lisa              62.90s Cad 96 LACE 
4 3234 NYNS Sapho                63.61s Sco 93 RFCL 
5 3982 CARDENAS OJITO Janet      63.87s Mas 73 IAAC 
6 1828 LORENT Emma               65.31s Sen 76 MOHA 

400 metres                TC Dames  Heure:12:12
Serie:3 

1 3163 LAUS Camille              56.56s Sco 93 USTA 
2 3106 GUILLAUME Eloine          56.94s Sco 93 SMAC 
3 1710 BOUCHER Audrey            59.97s Sen 89 CABW 
4 3044 MORAY Johannie            60.17s Sco 94 HF   
5 4089 AMELLAL Maryam            60.62s Mas 72 RCB  
6 485 HEMROULLE Pascaline       62.78s Jun 92 HUY  
7 1879 SCIMECA Lina              63.16s Sen 89 USBW 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400 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:12:25
Serie:1 

1 696 MARBAIX Loic              50.66s Jun 92 MOHA 
2 794 DUQUESNE Jean Philippe    51.89s Jun 91 MOHA 
3 3090 MOORTGAT Sebas\en        52.55s Sen 89 CSDY 
4 3112 WACHEL Yannic             53.23s Sen 90 RIWA 
5 857 DARE Lucas                53.56s Jun 91 UAC  
6 2922 DUYSENS Florent           55.69s Sco 93 HERV 
7 3054 HALLOUZI Jamal            55.81s Sen 81 WS   

400 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:12:25
Serie:2 

1 3040 DESTATTE Arnaud           47.63s Sen 88 BAEX 
2 3030 OYOWE Will                47.87s Sen 87 USBW 
3 2779 LAUS Joachim              50.47s Sen 84 MOHA 
4 2602 TATON Hugues              50.47s Sen 85 CRAC 
5 642 LEBLICQ Yannick           51.45s Jun 91 DAMP 
6 2677 MORAY Julien              51.51s Sen 90 HF   
7 2795 VAN DE VELDE Geoffrey     51.53s Sen 84 SER  
8 785 FRAINEUX Jerome           52.49s Jun 91 RFCL 

110m haies 1,067m   TC Hommes  Heure:11:48
Serie:1      Vent : 0.0m/s 

1 2614 VERSTRAELEN Thomas        14.42s Sen 89 HF   
2 2663 RUFFACQ Quen\n           14.50s Sen 89 DS   
3 2552 GOFFAUX Simon             15.36s Sen 89 CABW 
4 2607 D HEYGERE Jerome          15.72s Sen 90 USTA 
5 3171 FRASELLE Fabien           17.07s Sen 81 BBS  
6 2703 BERTEAU Simon             17.35s Sen 87 CSDY 

110m haies 1,00m Jun Jun Hommes  Heure:12:45
Serie:1      Vent : 0.9m/s 

1 616 AGAZZI Julian             15.20s 91 CABW 
2 764 GETS Florent              15.28s 91 USTA 
3 661 CRESPEIGNE Romain         15.69s 92 CRAC 

100m haies 0,84m   TC Dames  Heure:12:59
Serie:1      Vent : 0.4m/s 

1 1738 DAVIN Elisabeth           13.38s Sen 81 DAMP 
2 1919 ZAGRE Anne                13.56s Sen 90 RCB  
3 1871 GUILLET Laurence          14.49s Sen 80 BAEX 
4 1915 HOSTYN Priscilla          15.53s Sen 90 CABW 
5 495 PONDANT Laurie            15.84s Jun 92 SPA  
6 1749 VANDERMOSTEN Jessica      16.70s Sen 87 WS   
7 476 HENRARD Victoria          17.71s Jun 92 DAMP 

1873 HUYNEN Celine             DIS Sen 88 HERV 

michel
Surligner

michel
Surligner
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400m haies 0,762m   TC Dames  Heure:15:46
Serie:1 

1 1871 GUILLET Laurence          62.79s Sen 80 BAEX 
2 1710 BOUCHER Audrey            67.96s Sen 89 CABW 
3 1960 QUINZIN Maud              68.06s Sen 83 CSF  
4 476 HENRARD Victoria          68.58s Jun 92 DAMP 
5 481 NYSTEN Emeline            74.00s Jun 92 CSDY 
6 487 CEPHALE Fanny             79.66s Jun 92 WS   

610 LABEYE Wendy              DNF Jun 91 HF   

400m haies 0,914m   TC Hommes  Heure:15:46
Serie:1 

1 2614 VERSTRAELEN Thomas        52.28s Sen 89 HF   
2 3232 ABRIGHACH Malik           53.28s Sen 0 WS   
3 3109 JARA ALFAYA Antonio*      57.93s Sen 76 WS   
4 624 SCAILQUIN Alexis          58.86s Jun 91 MOHA 
5 2703 BERTEAU Simon             59.17s Sen 87 CSDY 
6 2869 DENYS Jonathan            59.25s Sen 90 BAEX 
7 3005 KHACHCHAB Fahd            59.53s Sen 84 HF   
8 616 AGAZZI Julian             60.00s Jun 91 CABW 

100 metres                TC Dames  Heure:15:46
Serie:1      Vent : 3.0m/s 

1 1919 ZAGRE Anne                11.97s Sen 90 RCB  
2 503 WUILLAUME Sandrine        12.51s Jun 92 RFCL 
3 1844 EGO Caroline              12.65s Sen 86 USBW 
4 2956 LEPRINCE Audrey           12.71s Sco 94 DAMP 
5 1935 DEMEZ Fanny               12.79s Sen 90 HERV 
6 1636 LOUIS Marie Pierre        13.04s Cad 95 RFCL 

100 metres                TC Dames  Heure:15:46
Serie:2      Vent : 1.3m/s 

1 3235 MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi12.14s Sco 93 RCB  
2 1873 HUYNEN Celine             12.82s Sen 88 HERV 
3 3070 LAHURE Pauline            12.91s Sco 93 DAMP 
4 525 CRAHAY Lucie              13.40s Jun 92 JSMC 
5 2949 LINS Noemie               13.57s Sco 94 BAEX 
6 1309 CORTIS Laura              13.97s Cad 96 RFCL 

100 metres                TC Dames  Heure:15:46
Serie:3      Vent : 1.3m/s 

1 1369 LEPRINCE Laura            12.50s Cad 95 DAMP 
2 454 LECOMTE Pauline           12.66s Jun 91 CABW 
3 1850 ANDRE Severine*           12.89s Sen 81 CSDY 
4 3176 MALTA Amandine            13.01s Sco 93 RFCL 
5 1735 HENRY Audrey              13.36s Sen 89 DAMP 
6 1575 LALOUX Chris\ne          14.56s Cad 95 IAAC 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100 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:16:00
Serie:1      Vent : 1.0m/s 

1 638 WATRIN Julien             10.44s Jun 92 DAMP 
2 634 LINS Sebas\en            11.05s Jun 92 BAEX 
3 839 HOUNHANOU Ludovic         11.06s Jun 92 RFCL 
4 2992 GRANDJEAN Jonathan        11.10s Sen 88 CABW 
5 2663 RUFFACQ Quen\n           11.23s Sen 89 DS   
6 721 LARUELLE Jeremy           11.35s Jun 91 SMAC 
7 3122 LEJEUNE Bas\en           11.71s Sen 85 FCHA 

100 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:16:00
Serie:2      Vent : 2.0m/s 

1 3015 GOURMET Francois          10.70s Sen 82 RFCL 
2 2718 HEYMANS Samuel            11.03s Sen 89 CABW 
3 3110 MUAKA Chamberry           11.08s Sen 89 WS   
4 3259 DIALLO Oumar              11.15s Sco 94 BAEX 
5 649 VAN  RUYCHEVELT Nicolas   11.34s Jun 92 CSDY 
6 2827 PIRSON E\enne            11.44s Sen 83 SER  

881 MUTOMBO Jean              DNF Jun 91 FLEU 

100 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:16:00
Serie:3      Vent : 0.4m/s 

1 2552 GOFFAUX Simon             10.94s Sen 89 CABW 
2 3010 MORAL Miguel              10.97s Sen 81 BAEX 
3 2782 STEMPNICK Nicolas         11.06s Sen 89 DS   
4 654 LEDUC Simon               11.11s Jun 91 CSDY 
5 661 CRESPEIGNE Romain         11.23s Jun 92 CRAC 
6 3142 AGNETTI Loic              11.35s Sen 88 SER  
7 2851 MEULEMANS Pascal          11.63s Sen 83 UAC  

800 metres                TC Dames  Heure:16:11
Serie:1 

1 1832 GILLET Delphine           2'18.00 Sen 86 BAEX 
2 3782 DETIENNE Sophie           2'19.17 Mas 74 CABW 
3 527 LEDENT Morgane            2'25.94 Jun 92 RFCL 
4 3929 REINER VESTLI Ellen*      2'30.06 Mas 72 WS   
5 2910 JOSKIN Zenaide            2'34.23 Sco 94 HERV 
6 3895 HENAUT Dorothee           2'41.49 Mas 72 DS   
7 1751 GADEYNE Laurence          2'48.66 Sen 89 WS   

800 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:16:23
Serie:1 

1 2947 DEBJANI Ismael            1'55.32 Sen 90 CRAC 
2 2544 WERY Gilles               1'57.22 Sen 89 FAC  
3 707 LOUVRIER Arnaud           1'59.12 Jun 92 ATH  
4 615 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Dylan    2'01.39 Jun 92 DS   
5 2722 LIBER Geoffrey            2'02.36 Sen 90 CABW 
6 644 MATHIEU Kevin             2'03.29 Jun 92 DAMP 
7 3375 AHRIGA Najim              2'12.00 Sco 94 HF   

michel
Surligner

michel
Surligner
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800 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:16:23
Serie:2 

1 2515 DE COCK Damien            1'54.06 Sen 88 DS   
2 2705 LONGERICH Ricardo         1'54.59 Sen 88 CSF  
3 2807 DOUMONT Damien            1'55.48 Sen 85 ULA  
4 3202 JAMLI Tarich              1'56.33 Sen 86 WS   
5 2644 DUMONT Jeremie            2'01.53 Sen 84 ATH  

2772 MAINGAIN Francois         DNF Sen 89 BAEX 
2682 d HARVENG Vincent         DNF Sen 86 ACLE 

100 metres                TC Dames  Heure:16:35
Serie:1      Vent : 2.5m/s 

1 3235 MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi11.85s Sco 93 RCB  
2 1369 LEPRINCE Laura            12.19s Cad 95 DAMP 
3 503 WUILLAUME Sandrine        12.50s Jun 92 RFCL 
4 454 LECOMTE Pauline           12.63s Jun 91 CABW 
5 2956 LEPRINCE Audrey           12.69s Sco 94 DAMP 
6 1844 EGO Caroline              12.72s Sen 86 USBW 
7 1935 DEMEZ Fanny               12.89s Sen 90 HERV 

1919 ZAGRE Anne                DNS Sen 90 RCB  

100 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:16:49
Serie:1      Vent : 2.5m/s 

1 638 WATRIN Julien             10.38s Jun 92 DAMP 
2 3015 GOURMET Francois          10.72s Sen 82 RFCL 
3 3010 MORAL Miguel              10.89s Sen 81 BAEX 
4 2552 GOFFAUX Simon             10.93s Sen 89 CABW 
5 839 HOUNHANOU Ludovic         10.94s Jun 92 RFCL 
6 2782 STEMPNICK Nicolas         10.95s Sen 89 DS   
7 634 LINS Sebas\en            11.02s Jun 92 BAEX 
8 2718 HEYMANS Samuel            11.10s Sen 89 CABW 

1500 metres               TC Dames  Heure:17:02
Serie:1 

1 3784 LOUBELE Nathalie          4'37.72 Mas 67 BBS  
2 1815 GREGOIRE Valerie          4'47.02 Sen 79 ARCH 
3 625 STORDEUR Melanie          4'53.18 Jun 92 FCHA 
4 1713 PAULUS Marie Anne         5'01.40 Sen 88 HERV 
5 2927 FOLIE Larissa             5'05.94 Sco 94 CABW 
6 2941 DAVIES Morgane            5'08.22 Sco 94 WS   
7 1753 FIEVEZ Sophie             5'09.66 Sen 84 USTA 
8 576 ROBBERECHT Julie&e       5'10.24 Jun 92 CSF  
9 1833 STELLIAN Ta\ana          5'12.01 Sen 88 JSMC 

10 1972 VERITER Vanessa           5'12.68 Sen 77 RFCL 
11 1812 NOULLET Annelise          5'31.29 Sen 88 USTA 
12 4054 JUSTIN Danielle           5'32.64 Mas 52 RFCL 

2918 KNIEBS Caroline           DNF Sco 93 MALM 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1500 metres               TC Hommes  Heure:17:07
Serie:1 

1 755 MOUKRIME Tarik            3'54.02 Jun 92 HERV 
2 666 BALHAN Pierre Antoine     3'54.03 Jun 92 SPA  
3 2828 BYL Jean Charles          3'55.18 Sen 78 RCB  
4 2983 HUSTIN Valere             3'55.75 Sco 93 DAMP 
5 2513 CELLIER Alexandre         3'57.44 Sen 84 ARCH 
6 2907 FINTOLINI Dorian          3'58.11 Sco 93 RFCL 
7 2946 LECLERE Sebas\en         3'58.59 Sen 85 RFCL 
8 657 DELGUSTE Mar\n           4'00.25 Jun 91 CSDY 
9 2580 LIBOIS Donovan            4'02.06 Sen 86 DAMP 

10 2978 LOUIS Coren\n            4'03.33 Sco 93 DAMP 
11 2805 RAEMACKERS Cedric         4'13.91 Sen 85 FCHA 
12 2754 DRAUX Coren\n            4'15.22 Sen 87 CABW 
13 609 DE BECO Timon             4'17.61 Jun 92 RFCL 
14 2822 MAROTTE Milan             4'34.00 Sen 90 WS   
15 736 PIERRE Steve              4'35.27 Jun 92 BBS  

3000 metres               TC Dames  Heure:17:26
Serie:1 

1 482 DE COCK Florence          11'42.50 Jun 92 FCHA 
2 2940 SIDHU Samantha*           13'19.60 Sco 94 WS   

5000 metres               TC Hommes  Heure:17:55
Serie:1 

1 2576 HERNOULD Franky           15'05.99 Sen 86 BAEX 
2 716 PONCELET Valen\n         15'08.60 Jun 91 CABW 
3 614 LEJEUNE Emmanuel          15'10.12 Jun 92 DS   
4 2744 DEMARS Jeremy             15'34.41 Sen 80 ARCH 
5 2555 BENOIT Mathieu            15'35.68 Sen 85 CABW 
6 2892 THEUNIS Gert              15'43.40 Sen 75 FCHA 
7 2662 BOURDJI Sabri             15'44.35 Sen 82 DS   
8 2618 BOUGHRAD Mohamed          15'56.23 Sen 80 CSF  
9 2518 GUELTON Gaetan            16'00.73 Sen 86 DS   

10 606 CEYSSENS Olivier          16'05.28 Jun 91 RFCL 
11 6972 LELANGUE Daniel           16'10.60 Mas 71 MOHA 
12 3088 ASRI Abdessamad           16'14.94 Sen 84 IAAC 
13 3057 PETRY Cedric              16'24.24 Sen 81 RFCL 

2640 DETREZ Damien             DNF Sen 79 RFCL 

200 metres                TC Dames  Heure:17:58
Serie:1      Vent : 2.3m/s 

1 3235 MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi24.35s Sco 93 RCB  
2 1844 EGO Caroline              25.65s Sen 86 USBW 
3 2956 LEPRINCE Audrey           25.66s Sco 94 DAMP 
4 454 LECOMTE Pauline           25.92s Jun 91 CABW 
5 3070 LAHURE Pauline            27.13s Sco 93 DAMP 
6 1735 HENRY Audrey              27.46s Sen 89 DAMP 
7 1935 DEMEZ Fanny               27.60s Sen 90 HERV 
8 3239 BAMPS Amandine            28.01s Sco 93 HERV 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200 metres                TC Hommes  Heure:18:11
Serie:1      Vent : 2.4m/s 

1 638 WATRIN Julien             20.95s Jun 92 DAMP 
2 2948 GHISLAIN Arnaud           21.25s Sen 88 BAEX 
3 2882 LOUIS Jean Marie          21.25s Sen 86 RFCL 
4 3010 MORAL Miguel              21.78s Sen 81 BAEX 
5 3110 MUAKA Chamberry           22.27s Sen 89 WS   
6 839 HOUNHANOU Ludovic         22.39s Jun 92 RFCL 
7 634 LINS Sebas\en            22.48s Jun 92 BAEX 
8 870 COMBLIN Mar\n            22.82s Jun 92 HUY  

3000m steeple 0,762m TC Dames  Heure:18:19
Serie:1 

1 505 PIRAUX Elise              12'48.92 Jun 92 ATH  
2 451 D HERDE Gisele            14'00.21 Jun 91 CABW 

3000m steeple 0,914m TC Hommes  Heure:18:45
Serie:1 

1 2861 DUPONT Francois           9'39.65 Sen 85 CABW 
2 2641 BRANDENBOURG Jean Michel  9'53.24 Sen 86 RFCL 
3 7418 EL MKABLI EL IDRISSI Moul 9'54.55 Mas 70 RCAS 
4 2701 ROBIN Arnaud              9'57.03 Sen 88 DAMP 
5 3221 DORTU Patrick             9'57.31 Sen 0 SPA  
6 3119 DUCHATEAU Michael         10'18.28 Sen 83 SPA  
7 2645 COULON Aymeric            10'42.23 Sen 85 ATH  
8 2601 ROMAIN Thomas             11'02.07 Sen 81 FLEU 
9 3194 PIETTE Gaetan             12'29.81 Sen 85 CABW 

lancement du marteau 4,00 TC Dames  Heure:10:54
 

1 1893 SUSTELO Irina             54.69m Sen 83 CABW 
2 1846 BORBOUSE Romy             40.45m Sen 89 DAMP 
3 1973 DAVIN Geraldine           40.28m Sen 87 DAMP 
4 1886 BIERNA Amelie             39.46m Sen 90 MOHA 
5 1778 COOSEMANS Anne            36.69m Sen 88 HUY  
6 594 BIERNA Sandrine           33.52m 0 MOHA 
7 1888 MENTEN Catherine          31.49m 0 HERV 

9501 TONIZZO Mireille          DNS 0 LUX  

saut en longueur     TC Dames  Heure:11:49
 

1 503 WUILLAUME Sandrine        5.66m +0.9m/s Jun 92 RFCL 
2 1369 LEPRINCE Laura            5.63m +2.5m/s Cad 95 DAMP  0,00 0.0m/s
3 2005 KIPGEN Laurence*          5.44m +1.2m/s Sen 82 RFCL 
4 1915 HOSTYN Priscilla          5.19m +1.2m/s Sen 90 CABW 
5 478 MALPAS Anais              4.98m +0.7m/s Jun 92 RFCL 
6 1749 VANDERMOSTEN Jessica      4.98m +2.3m/s Sen 87 WS    4,89 1.3m/s
7 1879 SCIMECA Lina              4.89m +0.4m/s Sen 89 USBW 
8 2949 LINS Noemie               4.70m +1.7m/s Sco 94 BAEX 
9 1777 SCOUPE Marcela            4.61m +1.4m/s Sen 86 USBW 

10 1788 PINCKAERS Sylvie          4.41m +1.8m/s Sen 90 HERV 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saut en hauteur TC Hommes  Heure:11:16
 

1 3169 CAMPENER Coren\n         2.04m Sen 90 USTA 
2 3220 CHRISTIAENS Sylvain       1.90m Sen 90 JSMC 
3 3140 IGOUT Karim               1.70m Sco 93 RFCL 

saut à la perche       TC Dames  Heure:12:24
 

1 1902 SMETS Fanny               3.95m Sen 86 RFCL 
2 1977 VIEILLEVOYE Stephanie*    3.55m Sen 82 CSF  
3 1856 BAILLEUX Sophie           3.05m Sen 88 SMAC 
4 1362 IMBO Kristel              2.05m Cad 96 BAEX 

1890 LILIEN Anouk              NR  Sen 78 ACO  
2953 D OTREPPE Mathilde        DNS Sco 94 DAMP 

lancement du disque 1,000 TC Dames  Heure:12:30
 

1 1893 SUSTELO Irina             40.97m Sen 83 CABW 
2 3308 BORBOUSE Moly             39.48m Sco 93 DAMP 
3 1878 SCIMECA Anna              38.61m Sen 90 USBW 
4 1888 MENTEN Catherine          35.74m Sen 82 HERV 
5 1826 REYNAERTS Stephanie       30.71m Sen 80 BAEX 
6 451 D HERDE Gisele            28.98m Jun 91 CABW 
7 4008 DE BUYST Nadia            27.77m Mas 73 BAEX 
8 533 DOTREMONT Laura           19.47m Jun 91 RIWA 

1903 DELBRASSINNE Valerie      DNS Sen 80 CRAC 

lancement du disque 2,000 TC Hommes  Heure:13:47
 

1 2934 NPETTENG TCHATCHOUA Raoul45.76m Sen 81 SMAC 
2 2823 GUILLAUME Alain           41.15m Sen 76 BBS  
3 2960 CRICKX Alexander          38.71m Sen 90 CSF  
4 2871 HOFFMAN Nils              37.04m Sen 86 BAEX 
5 2919 SUSTELO Antonio           36.82m Sen 88 CABW 
6 2846 GETS Damien               36.19m Sen 85 USTA 
7 2829 CLAVAREAU Valen\n        35.77m Sen 88 CSDY 

3048 REVYN Richard             DNS Sen 82 RFCL 
7471 MAINIL Frank              DNS Mas 70 MOHA 

saut en longueur     TC Hommes  Heure:13:26
 

1 2782 STEMPNICK Nicolas         7.45m +3.3m/s Sen 89 DS    0,00 0.0m/s
2 3169 CAMPENER Coren\n         7.35m +3.2m/s Sen 90 USTA  7,28 0.7m/s
3 3015 GOURMET Francois          7.17m +0.5m/s Sen 82 RFCL 
4 721 LARUELLE Jeremy           6.90m +1.0m/s Jun 91 SMAC 
5 2530 SOLOT Jeremy              6.69m +0.2m/s Sen 87 SMAC 
6 2607 D HEYGERE Jerome          6.62m +1.9m/s Sen 90 USTA 
7 613 EVRARD Gilles             6.50m +1.6m/s Jun 91 DS   
8 803 LEJEUNE Thomas            6.38m +1.2m/s Jun 91 ACO  
9 654 LEDUC Simon               6.20m +1.2m/s Jun 91 CSDY 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10 740 CALUWE Arnaud             6.09m +2.6m/s Jun 91 BAEX  0,00 0.0m/s

lancement du marteau 7,26 TC Hommes  Heure:14:54
 

1 3213 PIERRE Nicolas            60.59m Sen 84 CABW 
2 3141 MOREAUX Thibault          51.83m Sen 88 SMAC 
3 9502 TONIZZO Steve             50.15m 0 LUX  
4 2919 SUSTELO Antonio           47.87m Sen 88 CABW 
5 2719 HUYGENS Kevin             44.92m Sen 87 CABW 
6 3038 MONTIGNY Pierre           43.64m Sen 89 DS   
7 2829 CLAVAREAU Valen\n        36.04m Sen 88 CSDY 

7471 MAINIL Frank              DNS Mas 70 MOHA 

triple saut    TC Dames  Heure:15:26
 

1 608 LOUREIRO Elsa             12.25m +3.8m/s Jun 92 RFCL  11,69 0.8m/s
2 622 LAMBERT Geraldine         12.08m +0.6m/s Jun 92 RCB  
3 1898 ONANA Linda               11.50m +1.1m/s Sen 89 RCB  
4 495 PONDANT Laurie            10.80m +1.1m/s Jun 92 SPA  
5 554 LONNEUX Caroline          10.30m +0.9m/s Jun 92 HERV 

lancement du poids 4,000k TC Dames  Heure:15:30
 

1 1878 SCIMECA Anna              13.17m Sen 90 USBW 
2 1903 DELBRASSINNE Valerie      11.18m Sen 80 CRAC 
3 3308 BORBOUSE Moly             10.61m Sco 93 DAMP 
4 9503 EWERNUNG Anouck           10.53m 0 LUX  
5 4023 DENISTY Daniele           10.32m Mas 66 FCHA 
6 1886 BIERNA Amelie             9.82m Sen 90 MOHA 
7 1846 BORBOUSE Romy             9.63m Sen 89 DAMP 
8 1730 ADAM Benedicte            9.12m Sen 78 BAEX 
9 1897 OLIVA ESCUAIN Dorothee    8.87m Sen 83 HUY  

10 579 OPSOMER Julie             8.66m Jun 91 JSMC 
11 594 BIERNA Sandrine           8.18m Jun 92 MOHA 

saut en hauteur TC Dames  Heure:15:16
 

1 3010 THIAM Nafissatou          1.65m Sco 94 RFCL 
2 1898 ONANA Linda               1.65m Sen 89 RCB  
3 579 OPSOMER Julie             1.45m Jun 91 JSMC 

1789 LEONARD Elisabeth         DNS Sen 89 SPA  
1709 LEMMENS Ariane            DNS Cad 95 RCB 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saut à la perche       TC Hommes  Heure:16:25
 

1 2835 VANHEES Laurent           5.00m Sen 89 ACO  
2 2649 DARQUENNES Raphael        4.80m Sen 90 CABW 
3 2902 DE WERGIFOSSE Benjamin    4.40m Sco 93 SMAC 
4 2530 SOLOT Jeremy              4.20m Sen 87 SMAC 
5 3055 CREMERS Regis             4.20m Sen 88 ACO  
6 761 GENET Denis               4.20m Jun 91 ACO  
7 727 NAVAUX Mathieu            4.00m Jun 92 CABW 

736 PIERRE Steve              NR  Jun 92 BBS  
2721 CARTON DELCOURT Bruno     DNS Sen 88 CABW 

triple saut    TC Hommes  Heure:16:31
 

1 2980 DEBAILLEUL Coren\n       15.41m +2.2m/s Sen 89 RCB   15,30 2.0m/s
2 3255 SHAHBAZYAN Gagik*         13.97m +3.6m/s Sco 93 RFCL  13,49 1.2m/s
3 2993 STEINIER Antoine          13.45m +1.6m/s Sen 90 CABW 
4 740 CALUWE Arnaud             13.25m +1.7m/s Jun 91 BAEX 
5 3113 COLLIN Gael               12.67m +4.6m/s Sen 89 RFCL  12,50 1.8m/s

7175 BRANLE Hugues             DNS +0.0m/s Mas 72 CABW 
828 MANZAMBI Joseph           DNS +0.0m/s Jun 92 RCB  

lancement du poids 7,260k TC Hommes  Heure:16:32
 

1 2823 GUILLAUME Alain           15.72m Sen 76 BBS  
2 2871 HOFFMAN Nils              11.92m Sen 86 BAEX 
3 3143 NOIRFALISSE Benjamin      11.45m Sen 83 HERV 

lancement du javelot 600g TC Dames  Heure:16:45
 

1 3010 THIAM Nafissatou          39.37m Sco 94 RFCL 
2 639 PIRET Jus\ne             36.47m Jun 92 CRAC 
3 1756 SCHMITZ Jennifer          36.18m Sen 89 HF   
4 3068 HERMAN Laura              31.65m Sco 93 DAMP 
5 1826 REYNAERTS Stephanie       30.83m Sen 80 BAEX 
6 4023 DENISTY Daniele           30.45m Mas 66 FCHA 
7 1973 DAVIN Geraldine           30.04m Sen 87 DAMP 
8 1730 ADAM Benedicte            28.74m Sen 78 BAEX 
9 4008 DE BUYST Nadia            20.22m Mas 73 BAEX 

10 478 MALPAS Anais              18.35m Jun 92 RFCL 

lancement du poids 6,000k Jun Hommes  Heure:17:53
 

1 840 GUILLAUME Jonathan        14.53m 92 BBS  
2 764 GETS Florent              14.47m 91 USTA 
3 796 GILLES Glenn              10.80m 91 FLEU 
4 814 DEWEZ Arnaud              10.16m 91 FLEU 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lancement du javelot 800g TC Hommes  Heure:17:58
 

1 3183 VASTEELS Maurice          58.48m Sen 77 CSF  
2 2657 SMET Valerian             49.71m Sen 89 USBW 
3 2960 CRICKX Alexander          48.75m Sen 90 CSF  
4 7029 DELOGNE Didier            47.06m Mas 73 BBS  
5 3171 FRASELLE Fabien           45.60m Sen 81 BBS  
6 3143 NOIRFALISSE Benjamin      44.03m Sen 83 HERV 
7 806 MAES Arthur               43.80m Jun 92 BBS  
8 2846 GETS Damien               42.08m Sen 85 USTA 
9 796 GILLES Glenn              36.25m Jun 91 FLEU 

733 GILARD Timothee           DNS Jun 92 UAC  

lancement du disque 1,750 Jun Hommes  Heure:13:58
 

1 840 GUILLAUME Jonathan        36.62m 92 BBS  
2 814 DEWEZ Arnaud              32.36m 91 FLEU 


